PARCEL
NUMBER

04-07-110-008

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

211.35Ft

1 PLAIN VIEW ACRES SEC NO

DATE

NAME

OF OWNER

3-23-79
10-16-91
1-24-00
2-22-00
7-25-01

3-12-7J HUFFORD BUILDERS

FERGUSON & SIEGEL INVESTMENTS
IAMS FREDDIE & VIRGINIA
LEFFEL HARRY R & TERESA J

THOMPSON RICKIE O & KATHLEEN M
RUNYAN KATHY R

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

CF..15.00(3)
C.F. 9.00
SP 60,500

SP 79,900
SP 88,000
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